CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, April 28 - Sunday, May 7, 2023
Candle Lighting Time - 7:34 PM on April 28
Parashat Achrei Mot-Kedoshim 5783
Torah Portion: Leviticus 16:1-20:27
Haftarah: Amos 9:7-15

Satur‘da;; Apr'il_ 29, 2023 at 9:30 AM

E )

Shabbat Service
Kiddush sponsored anonymously in honor of Cher, Dr. Mark & Joe Hoffman, all the soldiers in Israel and in
honor of my niece who will graduate from Columbia University

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 at 6:30 PM
Biblical Hebrew

Friday, May 5, 2023 at 6:15 PM
Combined Synagogue-Temple Family Service and Vegetarian Potluck Dinner at Congregation Shaaray Tefila
Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Bonnie Yanklowitz's birthday

Saturday, May 6, 2023 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman
Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz and brother, Dr. Barney Aaron in honor of all Congregants & Friends'
May Anniversaries and Birthdays including their niece in TN, nephew in NH and cousin in NJ

Sunday, May 7, 2023 at 9:15 AM
Temple-Synagogue Religious School at Temple Beth El

YAHRZEIT LISTS
April 23 - April 29 (Iyar 2 - Iyar 8)

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish
Celia Cohen Sunday 04/23/2023 Iyar 2,5783
Samuel Grauman Sunday 04/23/2023 Iyar 2, 5783
Elliot Hirsch Sunday 04/23/2023 Iyar 2,5783
Allen Wadler Sunday 04/23/2023 Iyar 2, 5783
Hyman Berkowitz Monday 04/24/2023 Iyar 3,5783
Jennie Elkes Monday 04/24/2023 Iyar 3,5783
Harry Podolsky Monday 04/24/2023 Iyar 3,5783
Sarah Aronson Tuesday 04/25/2023 Iyar 4,5783
Bondy Almosnino Wednesday 04/26/2023 Iyar 5,5783
Isadore Smul Wednesday 04/26/2023 Iyar 5,5783
Morris Weiner Wednesday 04/26/2023 Iyar 5,5783
Rita Spar Thursday 04/27/2023 Iyar 6,5783
Louis Weiner Thursday 04/27/2023 Iyar 6,5783
Lawrence Greenberg Friday 04/28/2023 Iyar 7,5783
Abraham Kline Friday 04/28/2023 Iyar 7,5783


https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.16.1-20.27?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Amos.9.7-15?lang=bi

Larry Chapman
Ralph Rueben Shapiro
Samuel Shapiro
Lillian Suckmon

April 30 - May 6 (Iyar 9 - Iyar 15)

Name
Arnold Abrams
Edwin Brown
Mary Swirsky
Hyman Tunick
Marriella Cohen
Fannie Mandwelle
Fannie Rosenstein
Esther Friedman
Arnold Silverberg
Eugene Modell
Jacob Seigel
Lillian Snyder
Bernadette Suckman
Betty Foster
David Nonkin
Frances Pletman
Sara Spar

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023

Observed on (civil)

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/02/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023
05/04/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023

Iyar 8, 5783
Iyar 8, 5783
Iyar 8, 5783
Iyar 8, 5783

Jewish

Iyar 10, 5783
Iyar 10, 5783
Iyar 10, 5783
Iyar 10, 5783
Iyar 11,5783
Iyar 11,5783
Iyar 11,5783
Iyar 12, 5783
Iyar 12,5783
Iyar 13, 5783
Iyar 14, 5783
Iyar 14, 5783
Iyar 14, 5783
Iyar 15, 5783
Iyar 15, 5783
Iyar 15, 5783
Iyar 15, 5783



