CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS Friday, April 28 - Sunday, May 7, 2023 Candle Lighting Time - 7:34 PM on April 28 Parashat Achrei Mot-Kedoshim 5783 Torah Portion: Leviticus 16:1-20:27 Haftarah: Amos 9:7-15

<u>Saturday, April 29, 2023 at 9:30 AM</u>



Shabbat Service

Kiddush sponsored anonymously in honor of Cher, Dr. Mark & Joe Hoffman, all the soldiers in Israel and in honor of my niece who will graduate from Columbia University

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 at 6:30 PM

Biblical Hebrew

Friday, May 5, 2023 at 6:15 PM

Combined Synagogue-Temple Family Service and Vegetarian Potluck Dinner at Congregation Shaaray Tefila Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Bonnie Yanklowitz's birthday

Saturday, May 6, 2023 at 9:30 AM



Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz and brother, Dr. Barney Aaron in honor of all Congregants & Friends' May Anniversaries and Birthdays including their niece in TN, nephew in NH and cousin in NJ

Sunday, May 7, 2023 at 9:15 AM

Temple-Synagogue Religious School at Temple Beth El

YAHRZEIT LISTS

April 23 - April 29 (Iyar 2 - Iyar 8)

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish	
Celia Cohen	Sunday	04/23/2023	Iyar 2, 5783	
Samuel Grauman	Sunday	04/23/2023	Iyar 2, 5783	
Elliot Hirsch	Sunday	04/23/2023	Iyar 2, 5783	
Allen Wadler	Sunday	04/23/2023	Iyar 2, 5783	
Hyman Berkowitz	Monday	04/24/2023	Iyar 3, 5783	
Jennie Elkes	Monday	04/24/2023	Iyar 3, 5783	
Harry Podolsky	Monday	04/24/2023	Iyar 3, 5783	
Sarah Aronson	Tuesday	04/25/2023	Iyar 4, 5783	
Bondy Almosnino	Wednesday	04/26/2023	Iyar 5, 5783	
Isadore Smul	Wednesday	04/26/2023	Iyar 5, 5783	
Morris Weiner	Wednesday	04/26/2023	Iyar 5, 5783	
Rita Spar	Thursday	04/27/2023	Iyar 6, 5783	
Louis Weiner	Thursday	04/27/2023	Iyar 6, 5783	
Lawrence Greenberg	Friday	04/28/2023	Iyar 7, 5783	
Abraham Kline	Friday	04/28/2023	Iyar 7, 5783	

Larry Chapman	Saturday	04/29/2023	Iyar 8, 5783
Ralph Rueben Shapiro	Saturday	04/29/2023	Iyar 8, 5783
Samuel Shapiro	Saturday	04/29/2023	Iyar 8, 5783
Lillian Suckmon	Saturday	04/29/2023	Iyar 8, 5783

<u> April 30 - May 6 (Iyar 9 - Iyar 15)</u>

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish	
Arnold Abrams	Monday	05/01/2023	Iyar 10, 5783	
Edwin Brown	Monday	05/01/2023	Iyar 10, 5783	
Mary Swirsky	Monday	05/01/2023	Iyar 10, 5783	
Hyman Tunick	Monday	05/01/2023	Iyar 10, 5783	
Marriella Cohen	Tuesday	05/02/2023	Iyar 11, 5783	
Fannie Mandwelle	Tuesday	05/02/2023	Iyar 11, 5783	
Fannie Rosenstein	Tuesday	05/02/2023	Iyar 11, 5783	
Esther Friedman	Wednesday	05/03/2023	Iyar 12, 5783	
Arnold Silverberg	Wednesday	05/03/2023	Iyar 12, 5783	
Eugene Modell	Thursday	05/04/2023	Iyar 13, 5783	
Jacob Seigel	Friday	05/05/2023	Iyar 14, 5783	
Lillian Snyder	Friday	05/05/2023	Iyar 14, 5783	
Bernadette Suckman	Friday	05/05/2023	Iyar 14, 5783	
Betty Foster	Saturday	05/06/2023	Iyar 15, 5783	
David Nonkin	Saturday	05/06/2023	Iyar 15, 5783	
Frances Pletman	Saturday	05/06/2023	Iyar 15, 5783	
Sara Spar	Saturday	05/06/2023	Iyar 15, 5783	